
PAY SCHEDULE FOR FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 
  2023 

 

 
 

   Friday, July 14 FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

80 hours  

 
Friday, July 28 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

80 hours PT Faculty-1/3 22US 

  

 
Tuesday, August 15 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

96 hours FT Faculty final pay for 22/23 contract 

 
Wednesday, August 30 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours FT Faculty first pay 23/24 contract 

 PT Faculty 1/3 22 US 

  

 
Friday, September 15 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

96 hours  

 
Friday, September 29 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

80 hours PT Faculty Mod A, 1/2 23FE, 1/4 23FS 

 1/4 Fall Overload 

 
Friday, October 13 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

80 hours  

 
Monday, October 30 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours PT Faculty Mod B, 1/2 23FE, 1/4 23FS 

 
Wednesday, November 15 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

96 hours  

 
Thursday, November 30 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours PT Faculty Mod C, 1/2 23FL, 1/4 23FS 
 1/4 Fall Overload 



Friday, December 15 FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours  

 
Friday, December 29 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

80 hours PT Faculty Mod D, 1/2 23FL, 1/4 23FS 

 1/4 Fall Overload 

2024 
 

 

Friday, January 12 FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours  

 
Tuesday, January 30 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours  

 
Thursday, February 15 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

96 hours  

 
Thursday, February 29 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

80 hours PT Faculty Mod A, 1/2 23SE, 1/4 23SS 

 1/4 Spring Overload 

 
Friday, March 15 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours  

 
   Friday, March 29 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

80 hours PT Faculty Mod B, 1/2 23SE, 1/4 23SS 

 1/4 Spring Overload 

 
Monday, April 15 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours  

 
Tuesday, April 30 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours PT Faculty Mod C, 1/2 23SL, 1/4 23SS 

 1/4 Spring Overload 

 
Wednesday, May 15 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours  



Thursday, May 30 FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours PT Faculty Mod D, Spring term, 1/2 23SL, 1/4 23SS 

 1/4 Spring Overload 

 
   Friday, June 14 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours  

 
Friday, June 28 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

80 hours PT Faculty 1/3 23US 

 FT Faculty 1/3 23US 

 
Monday, July 15 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 Hours  

 
Tuesday, July 30 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours PT Faculty 1/3 23US 

 FT Faculty, 1/2 23US 

 
Thursday, August 15 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

96 hours FT Faculty final pay for 23-24 contracts 

 
Friday, August 30 

 
FT Faculty, Admin, Prof/Tech, Classified, Student 

88 hours FT Faculty first pay for 24-25 contract 
 PT Faculty 1/3 23 US 
 FT Faculty 1/3 23 US 

 


